КОНАЧНА РАНГ ЛИСТА    IV РАЗРЕД
	 

Ред. бр.
	Шифра
	Име и презиме
	Школа
	Учитељи – ица
	Задаци
	Укупно
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	
	

	1.
	416
	Чедомир Матић
	Р. Павићевић
	В. Радуловић
	20
	10
	20
	20
	20
	90
	I

	2.
	452
	Мина Мандић
	Р. Павићевић
	В. Радуловић
	20
	20
	10
	20
	20
	90
	I

	3.
	441
	Радован Маринковић
	С. Јоксимовић
	В. Вукашиновић
	20
	20
	20
	20
	0
	80
	II

	4.
	402
	Татјана Милановић
	Р. Павићевић
	Ана Ђокић
	20
	20
	0
	20
	20
	80
	II

	5.
	421
	Николија Вуковић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	20
	20
	20
	0
	20
	80
	II

	6.
	414
	Огњен Маринковић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	20
	5
	10
	20
	20
	75
	III

	7.
	453
	Ивана Милаковић
	С. Јоксимовић
	М. Николић
	20
	20
	10
	15
	10
	75
	III

	8.
	424
	Урош Злојутро
	Р. Павићевић
	С. Тришић
	20
	20
	10
	20
	0
	70
	III

	9.
	431
	Јасна Кнежевић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	20
	5
	20
	20
	0
	65
	П

	10.
	447
	Петар Милосављевић
	М. Благојевић
	В. Средојевић
	20
	5
	20
	20
	0
	65
	П

	11.
	438
	Никола Југовић
	Свети Сава
	Мира Марковић
	20
	20
	0
	20
	0
	60
	П

	12.
	444
	Јована Кадијевић
	М. Благојевић
	В. Средојевић
	20
	20
	0
	20
	0
	60
	П

	13.
	403
	Далибор Милић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	20
	10
	10
	20
	0
	60
	П

	14.
	420
	Марко Димитријевић
	Д. Јерковић
	Б. Вилотијевић
	0
	20
	10
	10
	20
	60
	П

	15.
	455
	Александра Димитријевић
	Р. Павићевић
	В. Радуловић
	20
	0
	20
	20
	0
	60
	П

	16.
	451
	Сара Пуртић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	20
	18
	0
	20
	0
	58
	П

	17.
	442
	Бојана Крлић
	Свети Сава
	Р. Ђокић
	20
	5
	20
	5
	0
	50
	П

	18.
	445
	Иван Ковачевић
	Р.Павићевић
	Ана Ђокић
	20
	0
	10
	20
	0
	50
	П

	19.
	411
	Дијана Новаковић
	Свети Сава
	Р. Ђокић
	20
	5
	0
	20
	5
	50
	П

	20.
	413
	Лена Ђуровић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	20
	10
	0
	0
	20
	50
	П

	21.
	417
	Бојан Стаменић
	Свети Сава
	Л. Јевтић
	20
	0
	0
	20
	10
	50
	П

	22.
	426
	Андреј Лекић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	20
	5
	0
	0
	20
	45
	

	23.
	440
	Тања Стојкановић
	Свети Сава
	Мира Марковић
	20
	5
	0
	20
	0
	45
	

	24.
	430
	Јована Мијаиловић
	М.Благојевић
	В. Средојевић
	20
	0
	0
	0
	20
	40
	

	25.
	432
	Тијана Илић
	М. Благојевић
	В. Средојевић
	20
	20
	0
	0
	0
	40
	

	26.
	401
	Андријана Катанић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	20
	10
	0
	10
	0
	40
	

	27.
	450
	Катарина Тадић
	С.Јоксимовић
	М. Николић
	0
	10
	0
	0
	20
	30
	

	28.
	433
	Стефан Јелисавчић
	М. Благојевић
	В. Средојевић
	0
	5
	0
	20
	0
	25
	

	29.
	439
	Алекса Савић
	Р. Павићевић
	Ана Ђокић
	0
	5
	20
	0
	0
	25
	

	30.
	448
	Тијана Спасојевић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	0
	5
	0
	10
	10
	25
	

	31.
	407
	Урош Милошевић
	Р. Павићевић
	Ана Ђокић
	0
	5
	10
	10
	0
	25
	

	32.
	415
	Страхиња Јеринић
	Р. Павићевић
	Ана Ђокић
	0
	5
	0
	20
	0
	25
	

	33.
	423
	Нела Радивојевић
	Р. Павићевић
	Ана Ђокић
	0
	5
	20
	0
	0
	25
	

	34.
	454
	Ема Млађеновић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	20
	5
	0
	0
	0
	25
	

	35.
	437
	Марија Гвозденовић
	М. Благојевић
	В. Средојевић
	20
	0
	0
	0
	0
	20
	

	36.
	443
	Марија Лијескић
	Свети Сава
	Р. Ђокић
	0
	5
	0
	10
	0
	15
	

	37.
	428
	Александар Јаковљевић
	Свети Сава
	Р. Ђокић
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10
	

	38.
	435
	Милица Крсмановић
	Свети Сава
	Р. Ђокић
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10
	

	39.
	446
	Јована Миловановић
	Р. Павићевић
	Ана Ђокић
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10
	

	40.
	404
	Лука Јовановић
	Свети Сава
	Ј. Митровић
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10
	

	41.
	408
	Миа Панић
	Р. Павићевић
	Љиљана Зарић
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10
	

	42.
	409
	Немања Нешковић
	Р. Павићевић
	С. Тришић
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10
	

	43.
	412
	Сандра Јовановић
	Свети Сава
	Мирјана Марковић
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10
	

	44.
	419
	Срећко Гавриловић
	Д. Јерковић
	Д. Чолић
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10
	

	45.
	425
	Лука Гагић
	Р. Павићевић
	В. Радуловић
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10
	

	46.
	427
	Његош Николић
	Свети Сава
	Р. Ђокић
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	5
	

	47.
	434
	Дара Јовичић
	Свети Сава
	Мира Марковић
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	5
	

	48.
	436
	Алекса Јелисавчић
	Свети Сава
	Р. Ђокић
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	5
	

	49.
	405
	Маријана Баштовановић
	Р. Павићевић
	С. Тришић
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	5
	

	50.
	406
	Растко Злопорубовић
	Свети Сава
	Р. Јовановић
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	5
	

	51.
	410
	Милица Ђунисијевић
	Р. Павићевић
	Ана Ђокић
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	5
	

	52.
	456
	Кристина Томић
	Р. Павићевић
	В. Радуловић
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	5
	

	53.
	457
	Милош Стевановић
	Свети Сава
	Л. Јевтић
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	5
	

	54.
	429
	Јована Јевтић
	Р. Павићевић
	Љиљана Зарић
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	55.
	449
	Марија Стаменић
	Р. Павићевић
	В. Радуловић
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	56.
	418
	Радош Марковић
	Свети Сава
	Л. Јевтић
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	57.
	422
	Мина Васић
	Р. Павићевић
	Ана Ђокић
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	


Комисија: 1) Јелена Стаменић      2) Светлана Бошковић      3) Данка Гавриловић      4) Снежана Живановић      5) Наташа Чолић

